LEMO products and services are provided “as is”. LEMO makes no warranties or representations with regard to LEMO product & services or use of them,
express, implied or statutory, including for accuracy, completeness, or security. The user is fully responsible for his products and applications using LEMO
components.
EGG.0R.250.ZLCE28
Image for illustrative purpose only
Summary
Request a quote
Catalog
Nb of contacts Coax 1
Locking system Push-pull
Size 0R
LEMO products and services are provided “as is”. LEMO makes no warranties or representations with regard to LEMO product & services or use of them,
express, implied or statutory, including for accuracy, completeness, or security. The user is fully responsible for his products and applications using LEMO
components.
Technical details
Electrical Configuration
Nb of contacts Coax 1
Contact Termination Coax - Conductor fixing Crimp
Insert configuration value 1 coax - 50 Ohm
Insulator L: PEEK (UL 94 / V-0/1.5)
Rated current 2.5 A
OHM 50
VSWR <1.25 DC to 8 GHz <1.5 8 to 26.5 GHz
Test voltage (KV rms) Contact-Screen 0.95
Cable type RG-174/U , RG-188 A/U , RG-316/U , LMR-100A ,
Multiflex_86
Form & Material
Locking system Push-pull
Keying No keying
Weight 1.81 g
Environment
Environmental sealing (IP rating) IP50
Cable Group 1
Conductor ø max 0.54 mm
Dielectric ø max 1.54 mm
Shealth ø max 2.8 mm
Recommended By Lemo
Tools
Positionner DCE.91.050.RVCM
Extraction tool DCC.91.C0R.LAG
Crimp tool DPC.91.701.V
Crimp Tool 2 DPE.99.003.1K